

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 162/2012

S.DINESH KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSPECTOR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and suspension of sentence and bail)

Date : 28/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Shetty, learned senior counsel for the  
appellant and Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, learned counsel for the  
State.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER